
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

23S 

95J 

05 

39 

64 

24 

68M 

4CT 

399 

67ME 

19 

59CT 

09 

76 

90 

21 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 

Jack Walker 

Darran Gallant 

Isaac Bevin 

Devin Deshaies 

Chris Hines 

Michael Hines 

Reese Bogue 

Bob Weymouth 

Zack Godbout 

Bryan Waller 

Ryan Griffin 

Tom Searles 

Russell Godbout 

Christine Baker 

Tyler  Barry 

Class 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

2 

Diff 

0.140 

10.065 

10.509 

25.752 

30.260 

30.796 

30.840 

33.418 

39.284 

1:03.579 

1:06.688 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:29.991 

16:30.131 

16:40.056 

16:40.500 

16:55.743 

17:00.251 

17:00.787 

17:00.831 

17:03.409 

17:09.275 

17:33.570 

17:36.679 

16:34.342 

17:07.154 

17:49.159 

2:54.820 

Best Tm 

1:21.730 

1:21.817 

1:22.525 

1:22.436 

1:23.993 

1:23.716 

1:23.724 

1:23.617 

1:24.529 

1:25.818 

1:26.113 

1:28.516 

1:31.788 

1:34.237 

1:24.990 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Daignault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.140 

Avg. Speed 

69.819 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.730 

Best Speed 

70.476 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

Granite State Legend Cars Road Course 

Legends 

Main Sun AM 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:58:03 

NHMS 1.600 miles 

7/19/2020 11:35 


